Pof. Jméno zavodnika

1.

2.

8.

9.

Dolenska Eva
Prochazkova Mark.
Jorkova Petra
Kuchaikova lvana
FrySova Jaroslava
Linhova Ivana
Beckova Jtina
Fortova Gabriela

Exnerova Irena

10. Bronckova Jana

11. Hanzalova Jaroslava

12. Strojvansova Sandra

4. prosince 2006

ZENY

Prislusnost Potet zavodi
Rusalky Praha 14
MO CRS Rokycany 7
MK Jarom.-C. Skal. 9
Amazonky Praha 11
MO CRS N. Stra3eci 5
RSK C. Budjovice 6
RSK C. Budsjovice 1
MO CRS Praha 6 - 4
Amazonky Praha 2
MO CRS Ostrava 1
MO CRS Stibro 1
MO CRS Praha 6 - 1
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